
Gulbarga - Bidar DEMU Special/07656X - DEMU - SCR 
GR/Kalaburagi Junction (Gulbarga) to BIDR/Bidar 

3h 20m - 123 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GR Kalaburagi Junction
(Gulbarga)

22:00 0 1 0 46 CR

2 SLNK Taj Sultanpur 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 11 46 CR
3 KMPU Kamalapur 22:53 22:54 1m 0 1 40 53 489 SCR
4 HIKD Hallikhed K 23:11 23:12 1m 0 1 55 24 562 SCR
5 HMBD Homnabad 23:54 23:55 1m 0 1 71 30 617 SCR
6 NGNH Nandagaon Halli Halt 00:07 00:08 1m 0 2 77 44 625 SCR
7 HLKH Hallikhed B 00:26 00:27 1m 0 2 90 37 609 SCR
8 KNAG Kanaji Halt 00:41 00:42 1m 0 2 99 43 585 SCR
9 KHNP Khanapur Junction 00:55 00:56 1m 0 2 108 37 SCR
10 BIDR Bidar 01:20 0 2 123 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (08:13)

Sep 15 2024 (08:13)

1

1


